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Event 51: Team Pursuits Open Men
16 Laps - Result

1. 328 Preston 4:34.541
Half Lap 22.577 22.577 (1)

Lap 1 40.238 40.238 (3)
Lap 2 16.379 56.618 (3)
Lap 3 11.162 1:07.780 (3)
Lap 4 21.350 1:29.130 (3)
Lap 5 14.255 1:43.385 (3)
Lap 6 19.083 2:02.469 (3)
Lap 7 16.707 2:19.177 (3)
Lap 8 16.463 2:35.641 (3)
Lap 9 17.000 2:52.641 (3)

Lap 10 17.703 3:10.344 (3)
Lap 11 17.290 3:27.635 (3)
Lap 12 17.051 3:44.687 (3)
Lap 13 16.791 4:01.478 (2)
Lap 14 16.727 4:18.206 (2)
Lap 16 16.334 4:34.541 (1)

2. 329 Bwk Open 4:50.697 +16.156
Half Lap 23.454 23.454 (2)

Lap 1 22.577 22.577 (2)
Lap 2 18.286 40.864 (2)
Lap 3 17.950 58.814 (2)
Lap 4 17.569 1:16.384 (2)
Lap 5 17.888 1:34.272 (2)
Lap 6 17.775 1:52.048 (2)
Lap 7 18.050 2:10.098 (2)
Lap 8 18.175 2:28.274 (2)
Lap 9 17.518 2:45.792 (1)

Lap 10 17.163 3:02.956 (1)
Lap 11 17.087 3:20.044 (1)
Lap 12 18.192 3:38.237 (1)
Lap 13 18.524 3:56.762 (1)
Lap 14 17.829 4:14.591 (1)
Lap 15 18.464 4:33.056 (1)
Lap 16 17.641 4:50.697 (2)

3. 330 Bbn Open 4:56.858 +22.317
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.245 22.245 (1)
Lap 2 16.732 38.978 (1)
Lap 3 17.579 56.557 (1)
Lap 4 18.026 1:14.584 (1)
Lap 5 18.286 1:32.871 (1)
Lap 6 18.108 1:50.980 (1)
Lap 7 17.878 2:08.858 (1)
Lap 8 18.587 2:27.446 (1)
Lap 9 18.504 2:45.951 (2)

Lap 10 18.290 3:04.241 (2)
Lap 11 19.168 3:23.410 (2)
Lap 12 19.294 3:42.704 (2)
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Event 51: Team Pursuits Open Men (continued)
16 Laps - Result

Lap 13 19.106 4:01.811 (3)
Lap 14 18.966 4:20.778 (3)
Lap 15 18.180 4:38.958 (2)
Lap 16 17.899 4:56.858 (3)


